



Pee Beng Kong Executive Vice President

Singapore Economic Development Board

Mr. Pee Beng Kong is the Executive Vice President of the Singapore Economic Development Board (EDB). He oversees EDB's International Operations which spans over 20 locations outside of Singapore and works closely with global companies from a wide range of industries and corporate segments.

Prior to his current appointment, Beng Kong was with Singapore's Ministry of Trade and Industry (MTI) as the Senior Director of the Industry Division, where he led industry and policy development for manufacturing, services, tourism, and climate change & sustainability.

Before his MTI appointment, Beng Kong held the position of EDB's Senior Vice President and Head of the Human Capital division where he oversaw talent development and attraction of key industry sectors. He also held the position of Executive Director and Head of Semiconductors in 2019, Director for Electronics from 2015 to 2018 and Director for Infocomms & Media from 2013 to 2015. He was previously based in China as EDB's Regional Director and was concurrently Counsellor, Industry for the Embassy of Singapore in Beijing. Before that, he was part of EDB's investment promotion team for Asia Pacific, Middle East & Europe, and the Electronics & Precision Engineering divisions. He joined EDB in 2004.

Beng Kong is a Siemens-EDB scholar, and holds a Bachelor of Science in Electrical Engineering and Information Technology, and a Master of Science in Communications and Computer Engineering from the Technical University of Munich, Germany.

Beng Kong is married with two children.